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Rangschikking na Ronde 7 - 29-10-2020 - Normal ranking.
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Naam

Roland Daamen
Sierk Kanis

Elco Hakvoort
Bas Haver

Niels Hoefsloot
Joris van Vuure
Casper Woudenberg
Floris Cummer
Niels van Dam
Samuel Cohn
Jos ten Hacken
Ivo Kroon

Daan Haver

Dick Paulis
Robbert ter Hart
Ryan Busa

Jaap Jung
Charles Molin
Job Emans

Ber Deuss
Huong Do

Ben Duivenvoorden
Milo Cornelissen
Remy Hakvoort
Ed Baarslag

Khoi Pham

Theo Pont

Andy Soest
Joost van Dongen
Homme de Vries
Han Dijsselbloem
Jan Roebers
Eline Roebers
John Pex

Milan Simity

Bart Romijn
Roelof Reinders
Hans Lammers
Tom Prent

Milo Bogaard
Ben Wijgers
Benno Drewes
Mathijs Kossen
Tejo Hagen
Maxim Mantel
Tex de Wit

Yong Hoon de Rover
Babak Tondivar
Victor Hendriks
Martijn van der Eijk
Milan Ramer

Pim Ghijsen
David Kleeman
Jordi Gernaert
Morrison Lesger
Wim Eveleens
Jelle Treep

Rob van Dongen
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Score
538,0
505,5
471,0
452,0
413,5
412,0
391,0
360,0
342,7
327,0
324,5
324,3
315,0
305,5
296,0
293,0
251,5
242,0
232,8
231,7
224,0
192,0
188,3
188,2
173,0
173,0
171,7
169,0
164,0
161,0
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140,0
137,0
130,3
113,0
82,7
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100,0
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Rtg
1999
2037
2027
2229
1673
2102
1788
1228
2073
1851
2069
1711
2152
1822
1538
1663
1701
1700
2055
1778
1652
1725
1670
1758
2145
2050
1635
1829
1778
1682
1290
2157
2082
1623
1484
1758
1711
1488
1557
2063
1969
1724
1527
1547
1458
2342
2331
2318
2230
2209
2093
2077
2052
2044
1993
1968
1879
1833

TPR
2105
2101
2082
2087
1751
2093
1894
1873
1815
2124
2103
1925
1924
1669
1743
2453
1700
1599
2108
1814
1606
1601
2460
1637
2038
2038
1508
1625
1870
1770
1413

1628
1428
1773
2300
1386
1517

1450
822

SRtg
1973
2020
2011
2255
1652
2101
1763
1200
2101
1821
2061
1695
2178
1838
1515
1631
1703
1712
2051
1772
1660
1739
1660
1773
2149
2051
1642
1845
1773
1677
1278
2157
2082
1622
1500
1758
1706
1500
1560
2063
1969
1724
1527
1553
1464
2342
2331
2318
2230
2209
2093
2077
2052
2044
1993
1968
1879
1833
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Pjotr van Nie
Daan Schaink
Jerry Pieter
Simon Buijs

Aadi Patwardhan
Matteo van Cleef
Elmer van Eeghen
Huub Spekman
Jan Stegeman
Jaap Goudriaan
Rafael Goudriaan
Wesley Ng
Rommert Bakker
Jorik Bogaert
Ingo Bello

Suvan Patwardhan
Thang Pham
Henk Hakvoort
Wijnand Wortelboer
Pjotr ten Berge
Jack ter Voert
Senya Krasikov
Zwaan Kraijer

Ingrid Wieringa-Winkel

Jacqueline de Maa
Marcin Wiech
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